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"The exports and imports of tlie same place, in 1840,

were— •

KXPORTH.

i

Wheat, hush

JJci'fiiiid pork, hl)ls. . .

.

I'loiir, bijlw

Liinl and tallow, hhls. .

.

Do lbs. .

.

Hams, hbis

" pes

Fish, bbis

Wliiskey, bhis

Tobacco, lbs

'• bxs

Candles, "

l»ctvswa.\, bbis

lbs

Soaj), b.xs

Furniture, bbIs

" bxs

Wool, lbs

" bales

Agricultural imple.

nionts, bbls

Furs, lbs

•' bxs. and bales ....

Ginsejig, sks

Salt, bbls

Oil "

Fruit, *'

Merchandise, bbls

Oats, bush

Corn "

Merchandise, tons. . .

.

bbls
" bxs, andpkgs.

Malt, bbls
" y[^j^

Fish, hhh.V.'.'.V.'..'.'.

Mutter, "

Beans, "

Oil "

Whiskey l.bl>

Fruit, cider, <kc. bl*ls. .

,

" pkgs

Seeds, bbls

1,358,6:38

23,788

19,391

2,160

70,600

16

22,633

1,413

671

6,iry2

19

810
2(J

90,000

51

909

31

21,806

116

11

37,514

18

58

1,423

128

322
800

27,308

9,331

Hides, |)s

(lass, bxs

Pelts, pes

Sfcarine, bbls

Cranberries, "

Rags, lbs

Coal, "

Beans, bbls

Machinery, lbs

Hay, bales,

Scraps tin. cop'r, <Vc. lbs

Hogsheads do

Brooms, do/

Leather, lbs

Butter, bbls

" lbs

Flaxseed, bbls

Timothy seed, "

Wagons,
Lime, bbls

Grindstones, ps

(.'oal, tons

Merchandise, not weigh-

ed, pkgs

Scraps tin, <kc. pkgs...

Leatlier, pkgs

Flax seed, "'

Timothy seed "

Paper, "

IMPORTS.

8,800 Furniture, tons

10,385
I

" bbls

1,540: " kgs

13,308
,

Agricultural iniple-

1,346
i

ments, b!)ls

1,800 i '« pkgs

37 Wagons and coaches,

10 Ploughs,

23 ' Hubs and wheels, ....

1,065 ' Soap, pkgs

4,812 ! Coal, tons

185 ' Glass bxs

7 I Beans, bbls

9,460

993

1,160

64

74
2,164

8,900

1

2,700

150

3,162

40
S96

11,14!)

3()

2,765

487
29
i

14
18

26

429
51

34

487
29
28

47

4,039

850

33

3
307

17

2,000

246
2,1.^)0

1,725

10


