"The exports and imports of the same place, in 1846, were—

EXPORTS.

EXPORTS			
Wheat, bush	1,358,638	Hides, ps	9,460
Beef and pork, bbls	23,788	Glass, bxs	993
Flour, bbls	19,391	Pelts, pcs	1,160
Lard and tallow, bbls	2,160	Stearine, bbls	64
Do lbs	76,600	Cranberries, "	74
Hams, bbls	16	Rags, lbs	2,164
" pcs	22,633	Coal, "	8,000
Fish, bbls	1,413	Beans, bbls	1
Whiskey, bbls	671	Machinery, lbs	2,700
Tobacco, lbs	6,152	Hay, bales,	156
66 bxs	19	Scrapstin, cop'r, &c. lbs	3,162
Candles, "	810	Hogsheads do	40
Beeswax, bbls	26	Brooms, doz	896
" lbs	95,000	Leather, lbs	11,140
Soap, bxs	51	Butter, bbls	36
Furniture, bbls	909	" lbs	2,765
" bxs	31	Flaxseed, bbls	487
Wool, lbs	21,806	Timothy seed, "	29
" bales	116	Wagons,	1
Agricultural imple-		Lime, bbls	14
ments, bbls	11	Grindstones, ps	18
Furs, lbs	37,514	Coal, tons	26
" bxs. and bales	18	Merchandise, not weigh-	
Ginseng, sks	58	ed, pkgs	429
Salt, bbls	1,423	Scraps tin, &c. pkgs	51
Oil "	128	Leather, pkgs	34
Fruit, "	322	Flax seed, "	487
Merchandise, bbls	806	Timothy seed "	29
Oats, bush	27,308	Paper, "	38
Corn "	9,331		
IMPORTS.			
Merchandise, tons	8,800	Furniture, tons	47
" bbls	10,385	" bbls	4,039
" bxs, and pkgs.	1,540	" bbls " kgs	850
Salt, bbls	13,308	Agricultural imple-	300
" sks	1,346	ments, bbls	33
Fish, bbls	1,800	" pkgs	3
Butter, "	37	Wagous and coaches,	307
Beans, "	10	Ploughs,	17
Oil "	23	Hubs and wheels,	2,000
Whiskey bbls	1,065	Soap, pkgs	246
Fruit, cider, &c. bbls	4,812	Coal, tons	2,150
" pkgs	185	Glass bxs	1,725
Sceds, bbls	7		10
		•	